



promed 4030-SX2
DE | EN | FR | IT | ES
NEW GENERATION



Art. 204036

UVP 949,- € | inkl.

(inkl. 19% MwSt.)



- Hocheffektive, stufenlos regulierbare Absaugleistung
- Anzeige zum Wechsel des Filterbeutels
- sehr komfortable Bedienung dank Soft-Keys
- temperaturbedingte Sicherheitsabschaltung
- Highly effective, continuously adjustable suction capacity
- Display indicating the required replacement of the filter bag
- Very convenient operation thanks to soft keys
- Temperature-related safety switch-off
- Temperature-related safety switch-off
- Affichage du remplacement du sac de filtre
- Commande très confortable grâce aux boutons Soft-Keys
- Arrêt automatique de sécurité en fonction de la température et safety switch-off
- Elevata potenza aspirante a regolazione continua
- Visualizza quando è necessario cambiare il filtro a sacco
- Utilizzo molto comodo grazie ai soft key
- Spegnimento di sicurezza in base alla temperatura
- Potencia de aspiración altamente efectiva y regulable de forma continua
- Indicador de cambio de la bolsa filtrante
- Manejo muy cómodo gracias a las teclas suaves
- Apagado de seguridad en función de la temperatura



"the file" 4030-SX2

Promed 4030-SX2 – Arbeiten hat noch nie so viel Freude bereitet. Das Gerät zeichnet sich durch ein extravagantes, modernes Design aus und ist mit einem federleichten Handstück sowie einem sehr großen Filterbeutel ausgestattet. Während der Arbeit wird der Feinstaub direkt am Handstück abgesaugt, um Ihre Gesundheit nicht zu gefährden. Für eine praktische Führung des Absaugschlauches sorgt unsere einzigartige Aufhängung am Gerät. Lassen Sie sich begeistern.

Promed 4030-SX2 – Working has never given you such great pleasure. The device is characterised by its extravagant, modern design and is equipped with a featherweight handpiece and a very large filter bag. Thanks to simultaneous suction at the handpiece while you are carrying out work, a risk to your health arising from the exposure to fine dust is reduced. Practical guiding of the suction hose is ensured by our unique suspension at the device. You'll really be impressed.

Promed 4030-SX2 – Travailler n'a jamais procuré autant de plaisir. L'appareil se distingue par un design extravagant et moderne et dispose d'une pièce à main légère et d'un très grand sac de filtre. Grâce à l'aspiration simultanée au niveau de la pièce à main pendant le travail, vous réduisez les risques pour votre santé entraînés par les particules en suspension. Notre système de suspension unique sur l'appareil assure un guidage pratique du tuyau d'aspiration. Laissez-vous convaincre.



Extras | Extras | Extras | Accessori | Extras

3 Speichertasten für individuelle Drehzahlen
3 memory buttons for individuelle speed
3 touches de mémoire pour des vitesses individuelles
3 tasti memoria per le singole velocità
3 teclas de memoria para velocidades individuales

Flexibler Absaugschlauch mit Aufhängung
Flexible suction hose with suspension
tuyau d'aspiration flexible avec suspension
tubo di aspirazione flessibile con gancio
Tubo de aspiración flexible con elemento colgante

Sehr leichtes ergonomisches Handstück
(95 g) mit Standby-Schalter
Featherweight ergonomic handpiece
(95 g) with standby switch
Pièce à main légère et ergonomique
(95 g) avec bouton veille
Manipolo leggerissimo ed ergonomico
(95 g) con interruttore di standby
Pieza de mano ligera y ergonómica
(95 g) con interruptor standby

Extra großer Filterbeutel zum Wechseln (inkl. 5+1 Beutel)
Extra large replaceable filter bag (incl. 5+1 bags)
Sachet filtrant extra-large pour le changement (inclut 5+1 sachets)
Sacchetto filtro particolarmente grande di ricambio (incl. 5+1 sacchetto)
Bolsa filtrante grande adicional para cambiar (incl. 5+1 bolsas)



Optional erhältlich sind Fußtaster (On/Off) oder Fußpedal (Schweller)
Foot switch (On/Off) or foot pedal (rocker) are optional extras
Interrupteur à pied (On/Off) ou pédale de commande (progressive) disponible en option
Il tasto a pedale (On/Off) o il pedale (con funzioned'incremento)
sono disponibili come optional
Interruptor de pedal (On/Off) y pedal (sin escalonamiento) opcionales

Lavorare con Promed 4030-SX2 non è mai stato più divertente. L'apparecchio si distingue per il suo design stravagante e moderno ed è equipaggiato con un leggerissimo manipolo e con un sacchetto filtrante di grande capienza. Grazie all'aspirazione diretta sul manipolo durante il lavoro, viene ridotto il rischio per la salute causato dalla polvere fine. Il montante da noi utilizzato sull'apparecchio, unico nel suo genere, garantisce una guida molto pratica del tubo di aspirazione. Lasciatevi sorprendere.

Promed 4030-SX2 – Nunca trabajar dio tanta alegría. El dispositivo destaca por su diseño moderno y extravagante y cuenta con una ligerísima pieza de mano y una bolsa filtrante muy grande. Gracias a la aspiración simultánea en la pieza de mano durante el trabajo reducirá los riesgos para su salud causados por el polvo fino que se produce. Nuestro exclusivo elemento colgante en el dispositivo se encarga de guiar de forma práctica el tubo de aspiración. Déjese fascinar.



promed 4030-SX2



DAS BESONDERE

- Digitale Folientastatur (SoftKeys)
- 3 Speichertasten für individuelle Drehzahlen
- Anzeige zum Wechseln des Filterbeutels
- Temperaturbedingte Sicherheitsabschaltung
- Stufenlos bis 30.000 U./min. (Rechts-/Linkslauf)
- Starke Absaugleistung (stufenlos regulierbare 350 Watt starke Turbine), sehr geräuscharm,
- Sehr leichtes ergonomisches Handstück – (95 g) mit Standby-Schalter
- Flexibler Absaugschlauch inkl. Aufhängung
- Inkl. 5+1 Filterbeutel (14 x 18 cm), leicht wechselbar, reißfest
- Inkl. Handstückhalter
- Optional erhältlich sind Fußtaster (On/Off) oder Fußpedal (Schweller)
- Made in Germany

LIEFERUMFANG

- Steuergerät, Mikromotorhandstück
- Handstückablage, Schlauchaufhängung
- Reinigungswerkzeug für die Spannzange
- Im Gerät enthaltener Filterbeutel + 5 Stück extra

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Abmessungen: (B x H x T) 225 x 170 x 230 mm - Gewicht: ca. 2,6 kg - Netzspannung: 230 VAC / 50 Hz, 350 VA (115 VAC / 60 Hz, 350 VA wahlweise) - Turbine: 350 Watt - Geräusch: 62 dBA - Drehzahl: bis 30.000 U./Min

THAT CERTAIN SOMETHING

- Membrane keyboard (soft keys) with digital display
- 3 memory buttons for individuelle speed
- Display indicating the required replacement of the filter bag
- Temperature-related safety switch-off
- Continuously adjustable up to 30.000 rpm. (Clockwise/anti-clockwise rotation)
- Powerful suction capacity (continuously adjustable 350 watts turbine), very low-noise
- Featherweight ergonomic handpiece (95 g) with standby switch
- Flexible suction hose incl. suspension
- Incl. 5+1 filter bags (14 x 18 cm), easy to change, tear-resistant
- Incl. handpiece holder
- Optional: foot pedal (ON/OFF) and electronic sill pedal
- Made in Germany

DELIVERY CONTENTS

- Control unit, Micromotor handpiece
- Handpiece tray, hose suspension
- Cleaning tool for the collet
- One filter bag in the device + 5 extra bags

TECHNICAL DATA

Dimensions: (W x H x D) 225 x 170 x 230 mm - Weight: approx. 2.6 kg - Supply voltage: 230 VAC / 50 Hz, 350 VA (also available as 115 VAC / 60 Hz, 350 VA) - Turbine: 350 watts - Noise emission: 62 dBA - Speed: up to 30.000 rpm

SIGNES DISTINCTIFS

- Clavier souple (Soft Keys) avec affichage numérique
- 3 touches de mémoire pour des vitesses individuelles
- Indication du remplacement du sac de filtre
- Arrêt automatique de sécurité en fonction de la température
- Réglable en continu jusqu'à 30.000 t/min. (rotation droite/gauche)
- Grande puissance d'aspiration (turbine de 350 Watt réglable en continu), très silencieuse,
- Pièce à main légère et ergonomique (95 g) avec bouton Veille
- Tuyau d'aspiration flexible incl. suspension
- Comprend 5+1 sacs de filtre (14 x 18cm), faciles à remplacer, résistants à la déchirure
- Comprend un support pour pièce à main
- En option : pédale de pied (on/off) et pédale électronique de ralentissement
- Made in Germany

FOURNITURE

- Commande, Poignée à micromoteur
- Support pour pièce à main, Suspension pour tuyau
- Outil de nettoyage pour la pince de serrage
- Sachet de filtre installé dans l'appareil + 5 de remplacement

CARACTÉRISTIQUES

Dimensions : (L x H x P) 225 x 170 x 230 mm - Poids : env. 2,6 kg - Tension d'alimentation : 230 VAC / 50 Hz, 350 VA (115 VAC / 60 Hz, 350 VA au choix) - Turbine : 350 Watt - Bruit : 62 dB - Vitesse de rotation : jusqu'à 30.000 t/min

PARTICOLARITÀ

- Tastiera a membrana (soft-key) con display digitale
- 3 tasti memoria per le singole velocità
- Indicatore di sacchetto filtro pieno
- Spegnimento di sicurezza in base alla temperatura
- Lineare sino a 30.000 giri/min. (marcia destra/sinistra)
- Potente aspirazione (turbina da 350 Watt a regolazione lineare), molto silenziosa,
- Manipolo leggerissimo ed ergonomico (95 g) con interruttore di standby
- Tubo di aspirazione flessibile incl. gancio
- Incl. 5+1 sacchetti filtro (14 x 18 cm), di facile sostituzione, resistenti allo strappo
- Incl. supporto per impugnatura
- Opzionale: interruttore a pedale (on/off) e pedale regolatore elettronico
- Made in Germany

DOTAZIONE

- Dispositivo di controllo; Impugnatura con micromotore
- Appoggio per manipolo, Sospensione del filo
- Attrezzo per la pulizia della pinza
- Sacchetto per filtro inserito nell'apparecchio + 5 sacchetti extra

DATI TECNICI

Dimensioni: (L x H x P) 225 x 170 x 230 mm - Peso: ca. 2,6 kg - Tensione di rete: 230 VAC / 50 Hz, 350 VA (115 VAC / 60 Hz, 350 VA a scelta) - Turbina: 350 Watt - Rumorosità: 62 dBA - Velocità: sino a 30.000 giri/min

CARACTERÍSTICAS ESPECIALES

- Teclado de membrana (teclas suaves) con indicador digital
- 3 teclas de memoria para velocidades individuales
- Indicador de cambio de la bolsa filtrante
- Apagado de seguridad en función de la temperatura
- De manera continua hasta 30.000 U./min. (marcha a la derecha/izquierda)
- Gran potencia de aspiración (turbina potente de 350 vatios regulable de forma continua), muy silenciosa
- Pieza de mano ligera y ergonómica (95 g) con interruptor standby
- Tubo de aspiración flexible incl. elemento colgante
- Incl. 5+1 bolsas filtrantes (14 x 18cm), de cambio fácil, resistentes a los desgarras
- Incl. soporte de la pieza de mano
- Opcional: Pedal (on/off) y pedal electrónico
- Made in Germany

VOLUMEN DE ENTREGA

- Unidad de control, Torno micromotor
- Depósito de la pieza de mano, Suspensión para el tubo
- Herramienta de limpieza para las pinzas tensoras
- Bolsa de filtro del aparato y 5 bolsas de recambio

DATOS TÉCNICOS

Dimensiones: (An x Al x F) 225 x 170 x 230 mm - Peso: aprox. 2,6 kg - Tensión de red: 230 VAC / 50 Hz, 350VA (115 VAC / 60 Hz, 350 VA a elegir) - Turbina: 350 vatios - Ruido: 62 dBA - número de revoluciones: hasta 30.000 rpm.